Applicazio

ni Auto

DACIA

DACIA

DOKKER

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2012/11 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5 dCi 2012/11 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

DACIA

DOKKER

Express

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2012/12 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5 dCi 2012/12 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

DACIA

DUSTER

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2010/04 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 830

1.5dCi 2010/04 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 796

1.5 dCi 2010/06 - 1461 ccm |79 KW 107 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 896

1.5dCi 2010/10 - [1461ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 884

1.5 dCi 2010/10 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

1.5dCi 2013/08 - [1461 ccm |80 KW 109 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 658

1.5 dCi 2013/08 - 1461 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 856

1.5 dCi 4x4 J2010/06 - 1461 ccm |79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 896

1.5 dCi 4x4 |2010/06 - 1461 ccm |79 KW 107 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 898

1.5 dCi 4x4 J2010/10 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 884

1.5 dCi 4x4 |2010/10 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 898

1.5 dCi 4x4 J2010/10 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 894

1.5 dCi 4x4 |2013/08 - 1461 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 658

1.5 dCi 4x4 |2013/08 - 1461 ccm |80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 858

DACIA

LODGY



https://www.dipacommerce.com/egr096dpsn.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/egr096dpsn.html

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2012/03 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5 dCi 2012/03 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 626

1.5 dCi 2013/01 - 1461 ccm |79 KW 107 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

DACIA

LOGAN

(LS)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2010/05 - J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

(LS04)

1.5 dCi 2010/05 - J1461 ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

(LS04)

1.5 dCi 2005/09 - 1461 ccm |48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 790

(LS0J,

LSOY)

1.5 dCi 2006/01 - J1461ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 792

(LSOK)

1.5 dCi 2007/09 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 796

(Lsow)

DACIA

LOGAN

EXPRESS

(FS )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2010/05 - 1461 ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

1.5 dCi 2010/05 - J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

1.5 dCi 2009/03 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 792

(FSOK)

1.5 dCi 2009/03 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 796

(FSOW)

DACIA

LOGAN I

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2012/10 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 626

1.5 dCi 2012/10- 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 626

1.5 dCi 2012/10 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5 dCi 2012/10- 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612




DACIA

LOGAN

MCV

(KS )

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2010/05- J1461 ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

(KS04)

1.5 dCi 2010/05 - J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

(KS04)

1.5 dCi 2007/02 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 792

(KSOK)

1.5 dCi 2007/09 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 796

(KSOwW)

DACIA

LOGAN

MCV Il

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2013/02 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 626

1.5 dCi 2013/02 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5 dCi 2013/02 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5 dCi 2013/02 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 626

DACIA

LOGAN

Pick-up

(US )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2010/05- J1461ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

1.5 dCi 2010/05 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

1.5 dCi 2008/03 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 792

(USOK)

1.5 dCi 2008/03 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 796

(USOW)

DACIA

SANDER

O

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2008/11 - J1461ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 796

1.5 dCi 2008/11 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 792

1.5 dCi 2010/05 - J1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892

1.5 dCi 2010/05 - J1461 ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 892




DACIA

SANDER

oll

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2012/10 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 626

1.5 dCi 2012/10- J1461ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5 dCi 2012/10 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

NISSAN

NISSAN

CUBE

(Z12)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5dCi 2010/03 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 270

1.5 dCi 2010/03 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 270

1.5dCi 2010/03 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K

1.5 dCi 2010/03 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K

NISSAN

JUKE

(F15)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5dCi 2010/06 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 896

1.5 dCi 2010/06 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 636

1.5 dCi 2010/06 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 410

NISSAN

NOTE

(E11,

NE11)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2008/07 - 1461 ccm |76 KW 103 CcVv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 292
2012/06

1.5 dCi 2010/09 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 276
2012/06

NISSAN

NOTE

(E12)




Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

CcVv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.5 dCi

2013/06 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 608

1.5dCi

2013/06 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 892

NISSAN
NV200 /
EVALIA
Autobus

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.5 dci
(M20,
M20M)

2011/04 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 892

1.5 dci
(M20,
M20M,
M20K,
M20KK)

2010/07 -

1461 ccm

63 KW

86 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 608

1.5 dci
(M20,
M20M,
M20K,
M20KK)

2010/07 -

1461 ccm

63 KW

86 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 628

1.5 dci
(M20,
M20M,
M20K,
M20KK)

2010/07 -

1461 ccm

63 KW

86 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 400

NISSAN
NV200

Cassone/

Furgonat
o/
Promiscu
o]

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.5 dci
(M20,
M20M)

2011/04 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 892

NISSAN
QASHQAI
/
QASHQAI
+2 1 (J10,
JJ10)




Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2010/01 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 11o0cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 430
2013/12

RENAU

LT

RENAULT

CLIO

Grandtou

r (KRO/1))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2010/08 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 770

1.5 dCi 2010/08 - 1461 ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 772

1.5 dCi 2010/08 - 1461 ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 770

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461l ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 766

(KROF)

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 714

(KROG)

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 768

(KROG)

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 774

(KROH, 2012/12

KR1S)

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 764

(KROH, 2012/12

KR1S)

RENAULT

CLIO 1

(BRO/1,

CRO0/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2005/05 - 1461 ccm |48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 752

1.5 dCi 2007/11 - 1461 ccm |60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 750

1.5 dCi 2010/08 - 1461 ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 770

1.5 dCi 2010/08 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 770

1.5 dCi 2005/06 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 764

(BROH,

CROH,

CRI1S,

BR1S)

1.5 dCi 2005/06 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 774

(BROH,

CROH,

CRI1S,

BR1S)




1.5 dCi 2005/06 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 766

(BR17,

CR17)

1.5 dCi 2005/06 - 1461 ccm |76 KW 103 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel KI9K 772

(BR1C,

CR1C)

1.5 dCi 2005/06 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 768

(C/BROG,

C/BR1G)

1.5 dCi 2005/06 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 714

(C/BROG,

C/BR1G)

RENAULT

CLIO IV

(BH )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5dCi 110 |2016/06 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 646

1.5dCi 75 |2012/11 - J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5dCi90 |2012/11- J1461ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 628

1.5dCi90 |2012/11 - |J1461ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 608

RENAULT

CLIO IV

Furgonat

0

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5dCi 75 |2014/01 - J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5dCi90 |2014/01- |J1461ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 608

RENAULT

CLIO IV

Grandtou

r (KH))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5dCi 110 |2016/06 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 646

1.5dCi 75 |2013/01- J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 612

1.5dCi90 |2013/01- J1461ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 608

RENAULT

FLUENCE

(L3)




Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

CcVv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.5 dCi

2014/07 -

1461 ccm

70 KW

95 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 826

1.5 dCi
(L30A)

2010/02 -

1461 ccm

63 KW

86 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 830

1.5 dCi
(L30B)

2010/02 -

1461 ccm

78 KW

106 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 832

1.5 dCi
(L30D,
L30L, L306,
L33F,

L33L
L33M,
L33V,
L33W)

2010/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 837

1.5 dCi
(L30D,
L30L, L3086,
L33F,

L33L
L33M,
L33V,
L33W)

2010/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 836

1.5 dCi
(L30D,
L30L, L306,
L33F,

L33L
L33M,
L33V,
L33W)

2010/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 657

1.5 dCi
(L30D,
L30L, L3086,
L33F,

L33L
L33M,
L33V,
L33W)

2010/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 CvV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 656

1.5 dCi
(L30S)

2010/02 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 834

RENAULT
GRAND
SCENIC
i
(JZ0/1))

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.5 dCi

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

78 KW

106 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 832

1.5dCi

2009/04 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 636

1.5 dCi

2009/04 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 837




1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 11o0cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 836

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 830

1.5 dCi 2010/11 - 1461 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

RENAULT

KANGOO

/ GRAND

KANGOO

(KWO0/1))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 804

1.5dCi 2012/11 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 808

1.5 dCi 2012/11 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 808

1.5dCi 2012/11 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 608

1.5 dCi 2012/11 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 628

1.5dCi 2012/11 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 802

1.5 dCi 2012/11 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 608

1.5dCi 2012/11 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 628

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 714

(KWO0A)

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 840

(KWO0A)

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 800

(KWO0A)

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 802

(KWO0B)

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |76 KW 103 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 804

(KWOF)

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461l ccm |76 KW 103 CcVv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 806

(KWOF)

1.5dCi 110 |2010/09 - 1461 ccm |80 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 804

RENAULT

KANGOO

BE BOP

(KWO0/1))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2009/06 - 1461 ccm |80 KW 110 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 804

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm |76 KW 103 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 806

(KWOF)

1.5 dCi 2009/06 - 1461 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 808

(KWO0G)

1.5dCi 75 |2010/09 - J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 802




RENAULT

KANGOO

Express

(FWO0/1))

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2008/02 - 1461 ccm |76 KW 103 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 806

(FWOF)

1.5dCi 110 |2010/09 - 1461 ccm |80 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 804

1.5dCi 75 J2010/09 - J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 808

1.5dCi 75 |2010/09 - J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 628

1.5dCi 75 J2010/09 - J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 608

1.5dCi85 |2008/02 - J1461ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 800

(FWOA,

FWO0B)

1.5dCi85 |2008/02 - J1461ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 802

(FWOA,

FWO0B)

1.5dCi 90 |2009/06 - J1461ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 808

(FWO0G)

1.5dCi 90 |2009/06 - J1461ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 628

(FWO0G)

1.5dCi 90 |2009/06 - J1461ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 608

(FWO0G)

RENAULT

LAGUNA

Coupé

(DTO/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2012/03 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846
2015/12

RENAULT

LATITUD

E(L70)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2010/07 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 782

(L70R)

RENAULT

LOGAN |

(LS)




Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2011/06 - 1461 ccm |48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 794

1.5 dCi 2011/06 - 1461 ccm |48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 790

1.5 dCi 2011/06 - 1461 ccm |48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 700

RENAULT

LOGAN |

Station

wagon

(KS))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2011/06 - 1461 ccm |48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 794

1.5 dCi 2011/06 - 1461 ccm |48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 790

RENAULT

MEGANE

CcC

(EZ0/1))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2010/06 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 837

(EZ09,

EZ1G,

EZOD)

RENAULT

MEGANE

I 2

volumi

/Coda

spiovente

(BZ0/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 832

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K G 832

1.5 dCi 2009/12 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 830

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 657

(BZ09,

BZ0OD)

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

(BZ09,

BZOD)




1.5 dCi
(BZ09,
BZOD)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 656

1.5 dCi
(BZ09,
BZOD)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 836

1.5 dCi
(BZ09,
BZOD)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 636

1.5 dCi
(BZ09,
BZOD)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 837

1.5 dCi
(BZOC)

2008/11 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 834

1.5 dCi
(BZOC)

2008/11 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K H 834

1.5 dCi
(BZ1G,
BZ1W,
BZOR)

2013/11 -

1461 ccm

70 KW

95 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 846

RENAULT
MEGANE
Il Coupé
(Dz0/1))

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.5 dCi
(DZ09,
DZOD,
DZ1F,
DZ1G)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K J 836

1.5 dCi
(DZ09,
DZOD,
DZ1F,
DZ1G)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 636

1.5 dCi
(DZ09,
DZOD,
DZ1F,
DZ1G)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 837

1.5 dCi
(DZ09,
DZOD,
DZ1F,
DZ1G)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 846

1.5 dCi
(DZ09,
DZOD,
DZ1F,
DZ1G)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 836

1.5 dCi
(DZOA)

2008/11 -

1461 ccm

63 KW

86 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 830

1.5 dCi
(DZOB)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

78 KW

106 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

KO9K 832




1.5 dCi
(DzoC,
DZ1A)

2008/11 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K H 834

1.5 dCi
(DzoC,
DZ1A)

2008/11 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 834

RENAULT
MEGANE
1
Grandtou
r (KZ0/1)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.5 dCi

2009/03 -

1461 ccm

63 KW

86 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 830

1.5 dCi
(KZ09,
KZOoD,
KZ1G)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 837

1.5 dCi
(K209,
KZOD,
KZ1G)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

KOK 846

1.5 dCi
(KZ09,
KZO0D,
KZ1G)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 836

1.5 dCi
(KZ09,
KZOD,
KZ1G)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

81 KW

110 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 636

1.5 dCi
(Kzoc,
KZ1A)

2009/05 -

1461 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 834

1.5 dCi
(KZ1M,
KZ1W)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

78 KW

106 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 832

1.5 dCi
(KZ1M,
KZ1W)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

78 KW

106 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 846

1.5 dCi
(KZ1M,
KZ1W)

2009/02 -

1461 ccm

78 KW

106 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

K9K 836

RENAULT
MODUS /
GRAND
MODUS
(FIIPO_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore




1.5 dCi 2004/09 - 1461 ccm |60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 750

(FPOD,

JPOD)

1.5 dCi 2004/12 - 1461 ccm |48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 752

(FPOE,

JPOE)

1.5 dCi 2004/12 - 1461 ccm |48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 768

(FPOE,

JPOE)

1.5 dCi 2004/12 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 760

(FPOF,

JPOF)

1.5 dCi 2004/12 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 766

(FPOF,

JPOF)

1.5 dCi 2004/12 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 762

(FPOG,

JPOG)

1.5 dCi 2004/12 - 1461 ccm |50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 768

(FPOG,

JPOG)

1.5 dCi 2007/05 - 1461 ccm |76 KW 103 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel KI9K 772

(JP02)

1.5 dCi 2005/05 - [1461ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 764

(JPOG,

JPOH)

1.5dCi 75 ]2010/10 - 1461 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 770

1.5dCi90 |2010/10- J1461ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 770

1.5dCi90 ]2010/10- 1461 ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 750

RENAULT

SCENIC

11|

(JZ0/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 832

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm |63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 830

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 657

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 836

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 656

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 636

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 837

1.5 dCi 2010/11 - 1461 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

(Jz02,

JZOR)

RENAULT

TWINGO

Il (CNO_)




Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.5dCi 75 |2010/10- J1461ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 820




